

Virginia author reveals lies and truths attributed to scripture

GOOCHLAND, Va. – Author Joshua Hinneh inspires readers of a shocking and unexpected events in his interesting book, "Hidden Manna – Second Edition."

GOOCHLAND, VA, UNITED STATES, February 19, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Virginia author reveals lies and truths attributed to scripture

GOOCHLAND, Va. – Author Joshua Hinneh inspires readers as he unfolds a story of shocking and unexpected events in his interesting book, "<u>Hidden Manna – Second Edition</u>."

A story of revelations, dreams, and secrets, "Hidden Manna – Second Edition" is a Christian life book about unfolding events from the past.

"Membership with Messianic Judaism dating back to 1985 began a journey of inspiration and awe. I was impressed by the Pastor's sermons led to putting them to paper, then research on my own. The studies began in the early last half of the 1980's, continuing to the current time," shares Hinneh on the inspiration behind the book.

"Hidden Manna – Second Edition" is a presentation of revelation from more ancient, more accurate scriptures, prior to being altered in conformity with pagan beliefs. Equally amazing, offers hope, and realizations far beyond what is normally considered.

Published by <u>Tate Publishing</u> and Enterprises, the book will be available upon its release, through bookstores nationwide, from the publisher at <u>www.tatepublishing.com/bookstore</u>, or by visiting barnesandnoble.com or amazon.com.

Joshua Hinneh discovered Messianic Judaism through a woman who was helping take care of mom's husband, terminal with cancer. During his life, he has been a writer, such as documentation, technical, secretarial duties, and other professional work. He always strives to go another step forward, exceeding his duties quite a bit. "It was self satisfying, but rewards were evasive," Hinneh said.

###

For more information or interview requests please contact Michelle Whitman, publicist, at (405) 458-5642 or send an email to michelle@keymgc.com.

Michelle Whitman Key Marketing Group (405) 458-5642 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.